
     

CHART KEY     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA AUS ARTIST HIP HOP/R&B SINGLES CHART WEEK COMMENCING 19 JUNE, 2023
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist COMPANY CAT NO.

1011 1 STAY The Kid Laroi & Justin Bieber1 COL/SME G0100046273026
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THERAPY

LOVE AGAIN

THE NOSEBLEED SECTION

1955

WITHOUT YOU

COSBY SWEATER

ASTRONAUT IN THE OCEAN

THOUSAND MILES

SLOW DANCING IN THE DARK

MBAPPÉ

LEAVE ME LONELY

SO DONE

EXIT SIGN

COMMA'S

JIMMY RECARD

BOSS

NOTHING TO SOMETHING

LET'S TROT!

SEND IT!

Budjerah

The Kid Laroi

Hilltop Hoods

Hilltop Hoods Feat. Montaigne & Tom Th…

The Kid Laroi with Miley Cyrus

Hilltop Hoods

Masked Wolf

The Kid Laroi

Joji

Day1 Feat. KAHUKX

Hilltop Hoods

The Kid Laroi

Hilltop Hoods Feat. Illy & Ecca Vandal

Onefour Feat. CG

Drapht Feat. West Australian Symphony …

Day1

Kahukx

Brothers & Joel Fletcher

Hooligan Hefs

WAR

COL/SME

HTH/UMA

HTH/UMA

SME

HTH/UMA

ADA/WAR

COL/SME

12T/ADA

WAR

HTH/UMA

COL/SME

HTH/UMA

DIT

AYE/ADA

TAM/ADA

ADA/WAR

ADA/WAR

WAR
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150

150

132

149

126

60

140

50

140

138

149

16

31

132

3

62

132

AU-WA0-22-01938

G010004970362U

AU-HT0-03-00069

4779948

US-SM1-20-06586

AU-HT0-14-03031

075679793102

G0100047827088

ZZOPM1800452

AU-WA0-22-00752

7711873

G0100044686111

AU-HT0-18-00202

AU-BEC-23-01884

AU-WA0-22-01676

AU-WA0-19-00734

AU-WA0-23-00447

5059950721874

AU-WA0-20-00659
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